
LOT 8 DOE RUN S/D UNREC:
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 540 
658.39 FT, E 1054.02 FT FOR POB,

AKINS RUSSELL L/AKINS MARY L
387 SW SPAULDING CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

09-6S-16-03804-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

9616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/18/2015 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

305,307
7,968
95,190

408,465
132,076
276,389

HX HB 13 276,389
0

408,465
0

413,389

1346/2293 10/25/2017 WD Q I 01 269,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY J HENDRICKSON

RUSSELL L AKINS & M

1077/2050 3/15/2006 WD Q V 99,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT & ELLEN RUSSELL

SHIRLEY J HENDRICKS
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000054494 Remodel 99,467 11/17/2025

25706 SFR 750 04/09/2007

2018HX Base Yr

387 SW SPAULDING CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,060 114.9500 128.74 393,944 2007 2007 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2541

BAS 2,541 100 2,541 253,524

FGR 660 55 363 36,218

FOP 520 30 156 15,564

3,721 3,060 305,307

BAS= W77 S33 E46 FOP=  S10 E41 N21 W10 S11 W31$ E31 N11 FGR=
E30 N22 W30 S22$ N22$.

BAS

77

33

46 31

11

22

FOP10

41

21

10

11

31

FGR

30

22

30

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,168

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


